







2005





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1


HOLIDAY�
2�
�
3�
4�
5�
6�
7


�
8�
9�
�
10�
11�
12


SUMMER SCHOOL


ARENA?


7:00 – 8:00 PM


ALL SECTIONS�
13�
14�
15�
16�
�
17�
18�
19


SUMMER SCHOOL


ARENA?


7:00 – 8:00 PM


ALL SECTIONS�
20�
21�
22�
23�
�
24�
25�
26


SUMMER SCHOOL


ARENA?


7:00 – 8:00 PM


ALL SECTIONS�
27�
28�
29�
30�
�
31�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






July





2005





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
1


HOLIDAY�
2�
3�
4�
5�
6�
�
7�
8


SUMMERSCHOOL


9:00 – 10:OO   JR


10:00 – 11:00   AD


DOUG WICK�
9


�
10


SUMMERSCHOOL


9:00 – 10:OO   JR


10:00 – 11:00   AD


DOUG WICK�
11�
12�
13�
�
14�
15


SUMMERSCHOOL


9:00 – 10:OO   JR


10:00 – 11:00   AD


DOUG WICK�
16


�
17


SUMMERSCHOOL


7:00 – 8:OO   JR


8:00 – 9:00   AD


STAPLES�
18�
19�
20�
�
21


REGULAR SEASON STARTS FOR JUNIOR & ADULT�
22


REGULAR SEASON


9:00 – 10:OO   JR


10:00 – 11:00   AD


DOUG WICK�
23


�
24


REGULAR SEASON


9:00 – 10:OO   JR


10:00 – 11:00   AD


DOUG WICK�
25�
26�
27�
�
28�
29


REGULAR SEASON


7:00 – 8:OO   JR


8:00 – 9:00   AD


STAPLES�
30�
31


REGULAR SEASON


7:00 – 8:OO   JR


8:00 – 9:00   AD


STAPLES�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






August





2005





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
1


1ST DAY OF SCHOOL �
2�
3�
�
4


REGULAR SEASON STARTS FOR JUVENILE & NOVICE�
5 LABOR DAY


6:00 – 7:00  JUV


7:00 – 8:30  JUNIOR





KINSMEN�
6


6:15 – 7:45  ADULT





BALFOUR�
7


6:00 – 7:00  NOVICE


7:00 – 8:30  JUNIOR





KINSMEN�
8


CHOREOGRAPHY


JUNIOR & ADULT


4:15 – 7:15 PM


KINSMEN�
9


CHOREOGRAPHY


JUNIOR & ADULT


9:00 – 9:00 PM


MAHON�
10


CHOREOGRAPHY


JUNIOR & ADULT


9:00 – 9:00 PM


MAHON�
�
11


CHOREOGRAPHY


JUNIOR & ADULT


9:00 – 9:00 PM


MAHON�
12


6:00 – 7:00  JUV


7:00 – 8:30  JUNIOR





KINSMEN�
13


6:15 – 7:45  ADULT





BALFOUR�
14


6:00 – 7:00  NOVICE


7:00 – 8:30  JUNIOR





KINSMEN�
15�
16�
17�
�
18


SCHEDULE TO BE DETERMINED


MON & WED�
19


7:30 – 9:45 PM





KINSMEN


�
20


6:15 – 7:45  ADULT





BALFOUR�
21


7:30 – 9:45 PM





KINSMEN


�
22�
23�
24�
�
25�
26


7:30 – 9:45 PM





KINSMEN


�
27


6:15 – 7:45  ADULT





BALFOUR�
28


7:30 – 9:45 PM





KINSMEN


�
29�
30�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






September





2005





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
�
2�
3�
4�
5�
6�
7�
8�
�
9�
10


THANKSGIVING�
11�
12�
13�
14�
15


PROPOSED


CHOR WKND FOR JUVENILE AND NOVICE�
�
16�
17�
18�
19�
20�
21�
22


PROPOSED CHOR WKND FOR MASTERS�
�
23�
24�
25�
26�
27�
28�
29�
�
30�
31 HALLOWEEN�
�
�
�
�
�
�






October





Regina Synchronized Skating Teams








